
Results for 
Round:

New Bids

New High Bids

Gross Revenue: 
101

0

0 Net Bids: $16,857,046,150

$17,597,015,000

Change in Net High Bids: 0.00

FCC C & F Block Auction #35  **Final**

Top 15 Bidders by Total Number of High Bids 
Net High BidsBidder Total High Bids Total PopsEntrep
$8,781,393,000Cellco Partnership, d/ 113 150,682,267
$2,348,774,750Salmon PCS, LLC 79 71,921,921X
$2,893,144,250Alaska Native Wireles 44 64,718,725X

$350,060,750Leap Wireless Internat 22 20,025,113X
$506,376,000Cook Inlet/VS GSM V 22 17,685,514X
$482,653,000VoiceStream PCS BT 19 11,304,761
$283,885,000Black Crow Wireless, 17 10,185,736X
$170,340,150Lafayette Communicat 14 6,141,572X
$546,074,000DCC PCS, Inc. 14 17,709,151X

$34,992,250Summit Wireless, LLC 13 1,962,700X
$112,705,000NORTHCOAST COM 11 6,292,576X

$2,591,250NTCH, Inc. 7 1,104,500X
$281,944,000SVC BidCo, L.P. 5 8,339,270X

$13,817,000TPS Utilicom, Inc. 4 1,097,971X
$971,250Scott  Reiter 4 362,871X

Top 15 Bidders by High Net Bids
Net High BidsBidder Nam Total High Bids Total PopsEntrep.
$8,781,393,000Cellco Partnership, d/b/ 113 150,682,267
$2,893,144,250Alaska Native Wireless, 44 64,718,725X
$2,348,774,750Salmon PCS, LLC 79 71,921,921X

$546,074,000DCC PCS, Inc. 14 17,709,151X
$506,376,000Cook Inlet/VS GSM V P 22 17,685,514X
$482,653,000VoiceStream PCS BTA 19 11,304,761
$350,060,750Leap Wireless Internatio 22 20,025,113X
$283,885,000Black Crow Wireless, L. 17 10,185,736X
$281,944,000SVC BidCo, L.P. 5 8,339,270X
$170,340,150Lafayette Communicatio 14 6,141,572X

$112,705,000NORTHCOAST COMM 11 6,292,576X
$34,992,250Summit Wireless, LLC 13 1,962,700X
$15,597,0003DL Wireless, LLC 3 1,701,084X
$13,817,000TPS Utilicom, Inc. 4 1,097,971X

$7,378,000MCG PCS II, Inc. 3 1,310,634X
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